
COMM SW COR OF SEC, RUN N 1385.2
FT FOR POB CONT E'LY ALONG N R/W
N 7 DG E 740.66 FT, N 3 DG E 217

ROYCE FREDERICK/ROYCE ESTELA
435 SW LEGREE TER
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

31-6S-17-09818-002

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

31617.00 1.00/

03/28/2022 MLU

10/19/2017 DF 48.78 170,730 0 0 170,730

STANDARD
3

269,810
44,054

170,730
484,594
121,676
362,918

HX HB 50,722
312,196
484,594

0

484,594

1245/0655 11/21/2012 WD U I 12 240,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

T D BANK NA

FREDERICK & ESTELA 

1214/0035 5/02/2011 CT U I 18 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CLERK OF COURT (MISAE

T D BANK NA
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SALE:1:1: THIS SALE NEEDS CHECKING-TOO HIGH

30798 MAINT/ALTR 65 02/22/2013

2014HX Base Yr

435 SW LEGREE TER, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 70
Exterior Wall 21 STONE 30
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 3,984 93.0240 104.19 415,093 1980 1980 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2014 Heated Area: 3400

BAS 3,400 100 3,400 230,260

FGR 690 55 380 25,735

FSP 510 40 204 13,816

4,600 3,984 269,810

BAS= W100 S34 E100 N34$ FSP= N10 W51 FGR= N20 W23 S30 E23
N10$ S10 E51$.

BAS

100

34

100

34

FSP 10

51

10

51

FGR

20

23

30

23

10

1 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 0 0 3 100 2,000

2 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 32 16 512.00 UT 35.00 35.00 100 1980 1980 3 40 7,168

3 0011 BARN,BLK A 0 100 39 64 2,496.00 UT 12.00 12.00 70 0 0 3 70 20,966

4 0031 BARN,MT AE 0 100 24 24 576.00 UT 10.00 10.00 75 0 0 3 75 4,320

5 0282 POOL ENCL 0 100 0 0 1,000.00 UT 15.00 15.00 100 1980 1980 3 40 6,000

6 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 200

7 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 600

8 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 2,800

44,054

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 48.78 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 3,500.00 3,500.00 170,730


